Nov 20, 2016 - 12:30PM - vs Zastal | - W 69-57

Period Stats

1
KK 17
ZI 14

Team Stats

FG Made/Attempted
Field Goal %
Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG %

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG %

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw %

Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defense Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

18
18

KK

30/69
43.5%
47.8%

24/51
47.1%

6/18
33.3%
3/3

100.0%

69
57

Zl

20/56
35.7%
39.3%

16/35
45.7%

4/21
19.0%

13/23

56.5%
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KKS Kobierzyce's Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT OREB
#1 Jacek Raczak 6 3/9 0/1 0/0 0
#2 Patryk Chrobot 15 6/12 3/4 0/0 1
#3 Damian Borsuk 0 0/1 0/0 0/0 0
#5 Jedrzej Waszkowiak 7 3/7 1/3 0/0 0
#7 Joachim Esangbedo 0 0/1 0/0 0/0 2
#8 Kuba Krawczyk 7 2/6 1/4 2/2 1
#9 Kacper Krawczyk 0 0/4 0/3 0/0 1
#14 Karol Bryta 4 2/4 0/0 0/0 2
#16 Wojciech Fedorski 2 1/2 0/0 0/0 2
#18 Cezary Bardadyn 8 4/4 0/0 0/0 0
#21 Patryk Cichon 20 9/19 1/3 11 5)
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